
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

93 

714 

62 

57 

93 

05 

5 

71 

30 

6 

69 

8 

91 

57 

20 

27 

022 

70 

81 

211 

181 

Name 

Ron Ballard 

Joe Arbour 

Charles Buzzetti 

Team Pacific Auto Recycling Center 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Russ Taylor 

Derrin Griffin 

Renan Bayar 

John Gordon 

Erik Davis 

Phillip Buffington 

David Lara 

Brian Gust 

Herve Bezard 

Chris Elders 

Joshua Allan 

Brian Hendricks 

Ryan Delgrosso 

Walter Carlos 

Ken Shearen 

Team Hemisphere 2 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

Best Tm 

1:53.357 

2:01.535 

1:53.043 

1:49.267 

1:55.889 

1:57.426 

1:57.674 

2:01.010 

1:53.918 

1:52.569 

1:57.581 

1:58.247 

2:01.125 

1:54.931 

1:53.568 

1:55.249 

2:01.158 

2:01.202 

2:02.249 

2:08.850 

1:53.642 

Diff 

8.178 

6.622 

8.159 

8.407 

11.743 

5.012 

5.678 

8.556 

1.681 

7.590 

7.634 

8.681 

15.282 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

4 

5 

4 

7 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

6 

6 

Make-Model 

Maserati GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW M3 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 996 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Honda  S2000 

Mazda MX-5 

Nissan 350Z 

Honda S2000 

Mazda RX7 Road Racer 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 M3 

Member 

134781 

137982 

109192 

2S143 

163100 

137356 

115742 

112997 

119714 

140817 

137681 

183356 

151952 

133075 

183167 

131401 

152082 

182196 

110490 

134768 

144371 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

TTC 

1 

2 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

TTF 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

51 

38 

7 

42 

74 

15 

17 

16 

60 

245 

58 

009 

18 

7 

06 

Name 

Sam Imai 

Team Greenbaum 

Fulton Haight 

Joey Genitempo 

Paul Hancock 

Team Outrageous Racing 

Michala Greenbaum 

Bruce Gavitt 

Team Rotary Heds 

Clay Schoen 

Debby Sharp 

Josh Buckwalter 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Steven Aghakhani 

Class 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:01.968 

2:03.497 

2:01.884 

2:08.858 

2:09.238 

2:10.664 

2:10.698 

2:19.472 

2:04.516 

2:07.887 

2:09.911 

2:16.769 

2:23.837 

1:36.772 

1:43.811 

Diff 

1.529 

6.974 

7.354 

8.780 

8.814 

17.588 

3.371 

5.395 

7.068 

7.039 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

7 

4 

4 

5 

5 

2 

5 

2 

5 

4 

4 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Make-Model 

Honda Civic 

BMW 318ti 

BMW M3 

Porsche 944 

BMW M3 

Toyota Celica 

VW GTI 

BMW M3 

Mazda Rx7 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Celica 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo 

Member 

175028 

162347 

113708 

122908 

132506 

156824 

176758 

2S631 

169410 

170395 

161553 

138439 

115639 

182329 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/24/2017 4:11:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA B-Willow CW #13 - April 2017 

TT 

Session 1 

Practice started at 9:01:16 

Buttonwillow CW#13 0.000 km 

4/23/2017 09:00 AM 

Page 2/2 


